Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 13
23/11/19 - 17:40

Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

JOVETIC, Petar
POPOVIC, Jovan
VUJACIC, Vuk
JOVOVIC, Bogdan
KOMNENOVIC, Luka
NIKOLIC, Andrej
IVANOVIC, Pavle

Grupa2od 3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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ZEC, Lazar
DJUROVIC, Andrija
JOVOVIC, Balsa
VUCETIC, Branko
MARKUS, Petar
PEJOVIC, Vlado
PRELEVIC, Rade
RADULOVIC, Andrija

Grupa3od 3

1
2
3

0o ~NO OB~

TERIC, Ivan
STRELCHININ, Timofej
MILENKOVIC, Milos
GARGOVIC, Ado
KANDIC, Antonije
SIMOVIC, Petar
RADUSINOVIC, Andrija
BOJANIC, Niksa

G.R.

06
08
08
06
07
08
07

02
01

02
02

03
07

06
06
05
98
02
05
02
05

Verde Podgorica

PVK Niksi¢

PVK Niksi¢

Verde Podgorica

PVK Niksi¢

Stari Grad, BU

Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva

Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva
Verde Podgorica

Verde Podgorica

Verde Podgorica

Verde Podgorica

Verde Podgorica

Verde Podgorica

PVK Niksi¢

Verde Podgorica

Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva
Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva
Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva
PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi

Verde Podgorica

Verde Podgorica

Verde Podgorica

29555515

=

7:42.00
6:16.00
6:06.00
6:11.00
7:42.00
7:50.00

5:55.00
5:22.20
4:36.00
4:12.20
4:28.00
5:19.00
5:40.00
6:05.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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